

MAT. Suit. No. 2975 of 2019
CIS No.2975 of 2019
CNR NO.WBSP010157332019
JO CODE WB00580

Order no. 18 dated 16.09.2022

Today is fixed for framing of issues.

Both parties filed hazira.

Issues are framed and kept with the record in separate sheet.

Fix 08.12.2022 for PH.

Dictated & corrected by me

ADJ, 1st Court, Alipore

Additional District Judge,
1st Court, Alipore
16.09.2022