

Mat Suit 2975 of 2019

Order No. 33

Dated: 17.04.2024

18.04.2024

As 17.04.2024 was declared holiday on account of “ Ram Navami “ as per Hon’ble High Court’s notification number 70-G.S. Dated, Kolkata, the 15th April, 2024 , the case record is put up today. As stipulated by the previous order the case was fixed for P.H.

Fix 11-06-2024 for P.H.

Dictated & Corrected
by me

A.D.J
1st Court, Alipore

Addl. District Judge
1st Court, Alipore